Description

Starter and Beginner Range

Bonsai Trees

Bonsai Pots and Planters
Plastic Training Pots

Glazed Pots

Unglazed Pots

Bonsai Wire & Accessories
Bonsai Wires

Fertilizer Cup

Height or Planter Size

6 inches plastic training pots
8 inches plastic training pots

4 inches glazed pot
6 inches glazed pot
8 inches glazed pot
10inches glazed pot
Bigger

16 cmrectangular
16 cm diameter round
22 cm diameter round

4 inches glazed pot

6 inches glazed pot

8 inches glazed pot

6 inchestall glazed pot
10 inches glazed pot
12 inches glazed pot

5inches unglazed pot
16 inches unglazed pot
Gauge 1to gauge 4

Small
Medium

Price

Range from $18.00
Range from $35.00

Range from $40.00
Range from $65.00
Range from $85.00
Range from $120.00
POA

$4
$3
$5

$10
$15
$20
$25
$28
$40

$18
$120
$12 perroll

.50 cents each
$1each



Available Stock

Starter and Beginner Range in plastic training pots
Beech (red, black, mountain)

Silk Tree

Blue Totara

Maples

Kowhai

Bonsai Trees in ceramic pots
Japanese White Pine
Japanese Umbrella Pine
Winteria

Japanese Maple

Cedars

Gingko

Azalea

Rhodos

Chinese Elm
Pohotukawa

Spuce

Pinus Mugo

Kowhai



