Description	Height or Planter Size	Price
Starter and Beginner Range	6 inches plastic training pots 8 inches plastic training pots	Range from \$18.00 Range from \$35.00
Bonsai Trees	4 inches glazed pot 6 inches glazed pot 8 inches glazed pot 10 inches glazed pot Bigger	Range from \$40.00 Range from \$65.00 Range from \$85.00 Range from \$120.00 POA
Bonsai Pots and Planters		
Plastic Training Pots	16 cm rectangular 16 cm diameter round 22 cm diameter round	\$4 \$3 \$5
Glazed Pots	4 inches glazed pot 6 inches glazed pot 8 inches glazed pot 6 inches tall glazed pot 10 inches glazed pot 12 inches glazed pot	\$10 \$15 \$20 \$25 \$28 \$40
Unglazed Pots	5 inches unglazed pot 16 inches unglazed pot	\$18 \$120
Bonsai Wire & Accessories Bonsai Wires	Gauge 1 to gauge 4	\$12 per roll
Fertilizer Cup	Small Medium	.50 cents each \$1 each

## **Available Stock**

## **Starter and Beginner Range in plastic training pots**

Beech (red, black, mountain)

Silk Tree

Blue Totara

Maples

Kowhai

## **Bonsai Trees in ceramic pots**

Japanese White Pine

Japanese Umbrella Pine

Winteria

Japanese Maple

Cedars

Gingko

Azalea

Rhodos

Chinese Elm

Pohotukawa

Spuce

Pinus Mugo

Kowhai